
8 x 14 8.5 x 14 8.5 x 16 8 x 16 8.5 x 18 8 x 18

Model # H9614TFTV-100 H10114TFTV-100 H10116TFTV-100 H9616TFTV-100 H10118TFTV-100 H9618TFTV-100

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 9900

GAWR (lbs/axle) 5200

Curb Weight 3000 2725 3370 2900

Payload 6900 7175 6530 7000

CHASSIS

Frame 4" x 2" Steel Tube 6" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 4" x 2" Steel Tube 4" x 2" Steel Triple Tube 4" x 2" Steel Tube 6" x 2" Steel Triple Tube 6" x 2" Steel Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" A-Frame, Posi-Lock

Tongue Jack 2K Coupler Mounted

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Front Profile V-Nose

Ramp(s) 4000 lb. with Assist

Side Door 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Teardrop Smooth Aluminum

Axle (2) 5200 lb. Drop Spring Brake

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST225/75R15D 8-PR

Wheels 15", 6-Hole Steel

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed Steel

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Interior Trim Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions

Flooring 3/4" Engineered Wood

Interior Lights (2) LED Dome Lights, Wall Mount

Wiring Enclosed in Conduit

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

8 x 20 8.5 x 20 8 x 22 6 x 12 7 x 12 7 x 14

Model # H9620TFTV-100 H10120TFTV-100 H9622TFTV-100 H7212TFTV-100 H8412TFTV-100 H8414TFTV-100

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 9900

GAWR (lbs/axle) 5200

Curb Weight 3200 3290 3600 2200 2550

Payload 6700 6610 6300 7700 7350

CHASSIS

Frame 6" x 2" Steel Tube 4" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 6" x 2" Steel Tube 6" x 2" Steel Triple Tube 6" x 2" Steel Tube 4" x 2" Steel Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" A-Frame, Posi-Lock

Deck Width 69 82

Deck Length 171 195

Deck Height 20

Tongue Jack 2K Coupler Mounted

SPECIFICATIONS -CARGO STEEL ENCLOSED HHSEFTV,HHSETFTV10,HHSETFTV14,HHSETFTV7

HH SERIES CARGO FLAT TOP 10K

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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8 x 20 8.5 x 20 8 x 22 6 x 12 7 x 12 7 x 14

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Front Profile V-Nose

Ramp(s) 4000 lb. with Assist

Side Door 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Teardrop Smooth Aluminum

Axle (2) 5200 lb. Drop Spring Brake

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST225/75R15D 8-PR

Wheels 15", 6-Hole Steel

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed Steel

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Interior Trim Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions

Flooring 3/4" Engineered Wood

Interior Lights (2) LED Dome Lights, Wall Mount

Wiring Enclosed in Conduit

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

Height Overall 94 98

Height Interior 73

Height Rear Opening 69

Width Interior 69 82

Width Rear Opening 66 78

DIMENSIONS

Overall Length 210 214 238

Deck Length 171 195

Deck Width 69 82

Deck Height 20

7 x 16 7 x 18 7 x 20

Model # H8416TFTV-100 H8418TFTV-100 H8420TFTV-100

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 9900

GAWR (lbs/axle) 5200

Curb Weight 2290 2630 2870

Payload 7610 7270 7030

CHASSIS

Frame 4" x 2" Steel Tube 6" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 4" x 2" Steel Tube 6" x 2" Steel Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" A-Frame, Posi-Lock

Deck Width 82

Deck Length 219 243 267

Deck Height 20 21

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Front Profile V-Nose

Side Door 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Teardrop Smooth Aluminum

Axle (2) 5200 lb. Drop Spring Brake

Hubs Easy Lube

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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7 x 16 7 x 18 7 x 20

Tires ST225/75R15D 8-PR

Wheels 15", 6-Hole Steel

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed Steel

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Interior Trim Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions

Flooring 3/4" Engineered Wood

Interior Lights (2) LED Dome Lights, Wall Mount

Wiring Enclosed in Conduit

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

Height Overall 98 100

Height Interior 73

Height Rear Opening 69

Width Interior 82

Width Rear Opening 78

DIMENSIONS

Overall Length 262 286 322

Deck Length 219 243 267

Deck Width 82

Deck Height 20 21

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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7 x 10 7 x 12 8 x 12 6 x 12 8 x 14 7 x 14

Model # H8410TFTV-140 H8412TFTV-140 H9612TFTV-140 H7212TFTV-140 H9614TFTV-140 H8414TFTV-140

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 14000

GAWR (lbs/axle) 7000

Curb Weight 2690

Payload 11310

CHASSIS

Frame 6" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 6" x 2" Steel Triple Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" Adjustable

Tongue Jack 7K Drop Leg, Set-Back

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 16" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 16" On-Center

Front Profile V-Nose

Ramp(s) 4000 lb. with Assist 4000 lb. with Assist

Side Door 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Teardrop Smooth Aluminum

Axle (2) 7000 lb. Drop Spring Brake

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST235/80R16E 10-PR

Wheels 16", 8-Hole Steel

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed Steel

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Interior Trim Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions

Flooring 3/4" Engineered Wood

Interior Lights (2) LED Dome Lights, Wall Mount

Wiring Enclosed in Conduit

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

8.5 x 14 8.5 x 16 8 x 16 7 x 16 8 x 18 8.5 x 18

Model # H10114TFTV-140 H10116TFTV-140 H9616TFTV-140 H8416TFTV-140 H9618TFTV-140 H10118TFTV-140

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 14000

GAWR (lbs/axle) 7000

Curb Weight 3450 2930 3250 3650

Payload 10550 11070 10750 10350

CHASSIS

Frame 6" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 6" x 2" Steel Triple Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" Adjustable

Tongue Jack 7K Drop Leg, Set-Back

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 16" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 16" On-Center

Front Profile V-Nose

Ramp(s) 4000 lb. with Assist 4000 lb. with Assist

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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8.5 x 14 8.5 x 16 8 x 16 7 x 16 8 x 18 8.5 x 18

Side Door 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Teardrop Smooth Aluminum

Axle (2) 7000 lb. Drop Spring Brake

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST235/80R16E 10-PR

Wheels 16", 8-Hole Steel

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed Steel

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Interior Trim Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions

Flooring 3/4" Engineered Wood

Interior Lights (2) LED Dome Lights, Wall Mount

Wiring Enclosed in Conduit

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

7 x 18 8.5 x 20 7 x 20 8 x 20

Model # H8418TFTV-140 H10120TFTV-140 H8420TFTV-140 H9620TFTV-140

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 14000

GAWR (lbs/axle) 7000

Curb Weight 3490 3570

Payload 10510 10430

CHASSIS

Frame 6" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 6" x 2" Steel Triple Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" Adjustable

Tongue Jack 7K Drop Leg, Set-Back

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 16" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 16" On-Center

Front Profile V-Nose

Ramp(s) 4000 lb. with Assist 4000 lb. with Assist

Side Door 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Teardrop Smooth Aluminum

Axle (2) 7000 lb. Drop Spring Brake

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST235/80R16E 10-PR

Wheels 16", 8-Hole Steel

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed Steel

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Interior Trim Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions

Flooring 3/4" Engineered Wood

Interior Lights (2) LED Dome Lights, Wall Mount

Wiring Enclosed in Conduit

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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5 x 8 5 x 10 7 x 10 6 x 10 6 x 12 7 x 12

Model # H608SFTV-050 H6010SFTV-050 H8410SFTV-050 H7210SFTV-050 H7212SFTV-050 H8412SFTV-050

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 5000

GAWR (lbs/axle) 5000 5200

Curb Weight 1330 1705 1485 1550 1825

Payload 3670 3295 3515 3450 3175

CHASSIS

Frame 4" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 4" x 2" Steel Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" A-Frame, Posi-Lock

Tongue Jack 2K Swivel Jack with Foot

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Side Door 32" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Square Rolled Smooth Aluminum

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST225/75R15D 8-PR

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Flooring 3/4" Engineered Wood

Interior Lights (1) LED

Wiring Enclosed in Conduit

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

6 x 14 5 x 8 5 x 10 6 x 10 7 x 10 6 x 12

Model # H7214SFTV-050 H608SFTV-035 H6010SFTV-035 H7210SFTV-035 H8410SFTV-035 H7212SFTV-035

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 5000 2990

GAWR (lbs/axle) 5200 3500

Curb Weight 1675 1030 1230 1320 1530 1375

Payload 3325 1960 1760 1670 1460 1615

CHASSIS

Frame 4" x 2" Steel Tube 3" x 2" Steel Tube 4" x 2" Steel Tube 3" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 4" x 2" Steel Tube 3" x 2" Steel Tube 4" x 2" Steel Tube 3" x 2" Steel Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center Steel Formed Channel, 24" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" A-Frame, Posi-Lock 2" A-Frame, Posi-Lock

Deck Width 57 69 81 69

Deck Length 123 147 171

Deck Height 18

Tongue Jack 2K Swivel Jack with Foot

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Side Door 32" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback 32" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Square Rolled Smooth Aluminum

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST225/75R15D 8-PR ST205/75R15C 6-PR

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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6 x 14 5 x 8 5 x 10 6 x 10 7 x 10 6 x 12

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Flooring 3/4" Engineered Wood

Interior Lights (1) LED

Wiring Enclosed in Conduit

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

Height Overall 86 92 96 92

Height Interior 66 73

Height Rear Opening 65 70

Width Interior 57 69 81 69

Width Rear Opening 58 66 78 66

DIMENSIONS

Overall Length 162 186 210

Deck Length 123 147 171

Deck Width 57 69 81 69

Deck Height 18

7 x 12 6 x 14

Model # H8412SFTV-035 H7214SFTV-035

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 2990

GAWR (lbs/axle) 3500

Curb Weight 1650 1500

Payload 1340 1490

CHASSIS

Frame 4" x 2" Steel Tube 3" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 4" x 2" Steel Tube 3" x 2" Steel Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 24" On-Center

Coupler 2" A-Frame, Posi-Lock

Deck Width 81 69

Deck Length 171 195

Deck Height 18

Tongue Jack 2K Swivel Jack with Foot

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Side Door 32" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Square Rolled Smooth Aluminum

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST205/75R15C 6-PR

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Flooring 3/4" Engineered Wood

Interior Lights (1) LED

Wiring Enclosed in Conduit

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

Height Overall 96 92

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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7 x 12 6 x 14

Height Interior 73

Height Rear Opening 70

Width Interior 81 69

Width Rear Opening 78 66

DIMENSIONS

Overall Length 210 234

Deck Length 171 195

Deck Width 81 69

Deck Height 18

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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8.5 x 14 8 x 14 6 x 14 8 x 16 8.5 x 16 8 x 18

Model # H10114TFTV-070 H9614TFTV-070 H7214TFTV-070
H9616TFTV-

070
H10116TFTV-070 H9618TFTV-070

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 7000

GAWR (lbs/axle) 3500

Curb Weight 2500 2680 2050 2500 2600 2590

Payload 4500 4320 4950 4500 4400 4410

CHASSIS

Frame 4" x 2" Steel Tube 4" x 2" Steel Tube
6" x 2" Steel

Tube

Tongue 4" x 2" Steel Triple Tube 4" x 2" Steel Tube
4" x 2" Steel Triple

Tube

6" x 2" Steel

Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center
Steel Formed Channel, 24" On-

Center
Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" A-Frame, Posi-Lock

Tongue Jack 2K Coupler Mounted 2K Coupler Mounted

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Front Profile V-Nose

Ramp(s) 4000 lb. with Assist 4000 lb. with Assist

Side Door 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback 36" Wide Flush Lock 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Teardrop Smooth Aluminum

Axle (2) 3500 lb. Drop Spring Brake

Hubs Easy Lube Easy Lube

Tires ST205/75R15C 6-PR

Wheels 15", 5-Hole Steel 15", 5-Hole Steel

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s)
Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed

Steel

Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed

Steel

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood Engineered Wood

Interior Trim Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions

Interior Lights (2) LED Dome Lights, Wall Mount

Wiring Sealed Wiring Harness

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

8.5 x 18 8 x 20 8.5 x 20 6 x 12 7 x 14 7 x 16

Model # H10118TFTV-070 H9620TFTV-070 H10120TFTV-070 H7212TFTV-070 H8414TFTV-070 H8416TFTV-070

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 7000

GAWR (lbs/axle) 3500

Curb Weight 2810 2760 3100 1750 2100 2220

Payload 4190 4240 3900 5250 4900 4780

CHASSIS

Frame 6" x 2" Steel Tube 4" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 6" x 2" Steel Triple Tube 6" x 2" Steel Tube 6" x 2" Steel Triple Tube 4" x 2" Steel Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" A-Frame, Posi-Lock

Deck Width 69 82

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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8.5 x 18 8 x 20 8.5 x 20 6 x 12 7 x 14 7 x 16

Deck Length 171 195 219

Deck Height 19

Tongue Jack 2K Coupler Mounted

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Front Profile V-Nose

Ramp(s) 4000 lb. with Assist

Side Door 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Teardrop Smooth Aluminum

Axle (2) 3500 lb. Drop Spring Brake

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST205/75R15C 6-PR

Wheels 15", 5-Hole Steel

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed Steel

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Interior Trim Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions

Interior Lights (2) LED Dome Lights, Wall Mount

Wiring Sealed Wiring Harness

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

Height Overall 93 97

Height Interior 73

Height Rear Opening 69

Width Interior 69 82

Width Rear Opening 66 78

DIMENSIONS

Overall Length 210 238 262

Deck Length 171 195 219

Deck Width 69 82

Deck Height 19

7 x 18 7 x 20

Model # H8418TFTV-070 H8420TFTV-070

CAPACITIES

GVWR (lbs) 7000

GAWR (lbs/axle) 3500

Curb Weight 2380 2470

Payload 4620 4530

CHASSIS

Frame 6" x 2" Steel Tube

Tongue 6" x 2" Steel Tube

Crossmembers Steel Formed Channel, 16" On-Center

Coupler 2-5/16" A-Frame, Posi-Lock

Deck Width 82

Deck Length 243 267

Deck Height 20

Wall Studs Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Roof Bows Galvanized Steel Tube, 24" On-Center

Front Profile V-Nose

Side Door 36" Wide Flush Lock, Cast Aluminum Holdback

Fenders Teardrop Smooth Aluminum

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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7 x 18 7 x 20

Axle (2) 3500 lb. Drop Spring Brake

Hubs Easy Lube

Tires ST205/75R15C 6-PR

Wheels 15", 5-Hole Steel

Exterior Finish .030" Aluminum

Protective Coating(s) Polyethylene Vapor Barrier, Textured Polyurea all Exposed Steel

Stone Guard 24" ATP

Roof Flat Top .024 Aluminum Sheeted

Interior Walls Engineered Wood

Interior Trim Extruded Aluminum Wall Transitions

Interior Lights (2) LED Dome Lights, Wall Mount

Wiring Sealed Wiring Harness

Exterior Lights Full LED, DOT Compliant

Warranty Limited 3-Year Warranty

Height Overall 99

Height Interior 73

Height Rear Opening 69

Width Interior 82

Width Rear Opening 78

DIMENSIONS

Overall Length 286 322

Deck Length 243 267

Deck Width 82

Deck Height 20

Features and Specifications subject to change without notice. Please contact your local dealer for confirmation.
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